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Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.
ZCO—Ne 1 (over)
Zvem 209 (1572-1973) c s DEFARTAENT O TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
- 3
| " Property dwner: Harry A. Dundore State Highway Adminiasration M. 5. Caltrider TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
— Page 2 5 199 s 494-3550
m" »
ETI?IETEH\E T
Samltery Jewvar)
. \ Public eanitary seworags will ‘e svailsbls to serve %'is site following con- .
. ‘*\ structicn of ‘he proposed seworage shown on Drawing #71-03€5, Fils 1. June 16, 1982
; ; 8 T.is rite had utilized a private onsite sewage daposal systen.
Brpartment Of Public Works \ ST
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING Vory truly wours, Mr. William Hammond Re: ZAC Meeting of 6-15-82
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 : wm - . Zonirg Commissioner ITEM: #3258,
Burran sf Eugravering December 26, 1972 (-2 d4 . Tt ,le o gt 2 e County Office Bldg. Property Owner: Pulaski
ELASWORTM M. DIVER. P, .. CHIEF PLLSMOFTH ¥, DIVER: 7.2, : Tewson, Maryland 21204 Realty hssoc, Mr. William Hasmond
: Chief, Puresn of Engineerirg Location: S/E side of e e A
~ Wr. 5, Eric DiNenna » : Attention: Mr. M. Commodari Pulaski Hwy. (Route 40-E) County Office Bullding
Heo m m TED1EAM; PWR1 88 1900" E.‘H of Race Road Towson, Maryland 21204
County Offiee Building Existing 2or.ng: B.R.
Towson, Maryland 2120L L T—— 1lsotr Proposed Zoning: GSpecial
-,fla = ; it hons Exception f[or an arcade RE: ZAC Meetlug of June 15, 1982
T | i ' I_m I“H': [ CRE oo - .hiil e e T O T Yoy Shoot 2 Acres: 2,788 eq. ft.
Ownar: HRarry A. Duatore s Fost Sheet Distriet: 15th
3 W“'M%.' v 8N of Race Roa” ﬁ:!ﬂﬁfﬂﬂ tion » : Dear ™r. Hammondi
) Present Zoning: =1 and 90 Tax ¥ap NPear Mr. Hammond:
il : m ml: Raclacs, to B.R. u'm h'q . i The Ddpartment of Trat.le Entineering has no comments
hﬁ; 238.2 side yerds and 238.2 rear vard On review of the site plan o. June 2, 1982 and fi~ld
- b09 (b) 6 paridng o inspection, the State Highway Administration finds the plan on items 254 through 258.
i Distriet: 15th No. Acres: 1,95 ascres generally acceptable.
~ Dear Mr, DiNenns; : £ Very truly yours, Very truly yours
The following com=ints are furnished in regard to the plat submitted tc this offics mé CD/ %’
X for yeviev by the Zoning Advisory Committes in conmection with the subject item. Cﬂ" % 3
AL : Charles Lee, Chief : €. Richard Moora
i m ik : = Bureau of Engineering Assistant Traffic Fngineer
5 (v.3. 10) 1s : e L Accers Jermits
Pulasid Highway . & Stats Road; therefore izprovems. ta, inter-
(R oraons xad on this road will be subject to State Highwvay lﬂ:;;tﬂun CL:GWsvrd By: George Wittman | CRY/GMI/x1)
, , e = ce: Mr, J. Wimbley
~ 2tors Desiney
St (o : '
“t’“ﬁf the submitted plan, AN T CrRNes Rve Rob Lees 1uTeuned 0. o
Ty Pulaski Highwey (U.S. LO) is & Stste Road. Thersfore requiresants

PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION }?' &

70 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
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herein described property for 40 _arcade. ____ <) ke ==l
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
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BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

il - - - e e - - i - - — - - - E R L B ] - -

Property is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

1, or we, agree i expenses of above Speclal advertising, posting, etc., upon filing
of this and to and to be the and restrictions
Ell:'llm. & agree are by roning regulations

HARRY J PISTEL P E
DIRECTOR

August 18, 1982 June 22, 1982

CUSTY Grrice NGOG,
L1 W, Chanapeake A,
Towmon, Maryland 21304

of Bal pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County. |
1'We do solemnly declare and affirm, alle Ira C. Cooke, Esquire ] Zoning Commirsicner
under the penalties of , 1t 1/we RN1<RaEes By -Commotsel 3 5. Charles Street | County Office Building
are the legal owner(s property 22 6th Floor : Towson, Maryland 21204
which is the subjecl of this Petition. i Baltimore, Maryland 21201 i
i Ra: TItem #2568 (1981-1982)
Contract Purchaser: 8): . =
}ﬁ mg, cary Luskin & Kovin Luskin | KRR RE: Case #63-LL-X (Item No. 258) ' : Froperty Dvner: Pulaskl Realty. Associstion
Fﬂn‘?—- - - - - - —-—— tp’f'n Pulmj-. REﬂlt? j\lﬂ'ﬂﬂ- WUroay ol hutim—m Mh MI I. Em Mﬁlkl miw lgml l-m ﬂt m‘“ m
{Type or Print Name or Name) @ : Engiment ing Special Exception Petition 3 Acres: 2,7AR sq. ft. District: 15th
RS AT - i e S R M_ - _ ﬁ:;::r:_:tr:.ﬂtlnq Dear Mr. Coockes i Doar Mr. Hammond:
Rk ._'..';f._:-"'_, Frate Boads Commission The %I .
£ et s Zoning Plans Advisory Comeittee has reviewed the planr The following comments are furnislied in regard to the plat submitted to this of! lce
= Sl e A ol i aebeee g i S submitted with the above referenced petition. The folloving zomments t for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the subject item.
(Type or Print Name) i P ere not intended to indicate the appropriatencss of the zoning action .
| 43 Fealth Depsttment requested, but to amsure that all parties are made mware of plane or > General:
"""""""""""""""" =) R o A B 3 = e Fraject Planning problems with regard to the development plans that may have s bearing . SRS A T
i arid} e on this case. The Director of Flanning may file n written report with A Baltimore County highway and utili rovements are not di
. % = :1:"' ; the Zoning Commissioner with recomsendations as to the muitability of 2 i ok 2 s e i
o oh et L It?aaaanun; T — " g the requested zoning. E The comments supplied in conjunction with the Zoning Ad-isory Committes review
___________ di ashington Boulevard | Foriay M BiBistration e AN e ik eia i of this property in connection with Item 100 (1972-1973) ar: referred to for your
Address Phone MNo. trtun loged commentis mu from memberns of the . consideration.
E e | -:ﬁ.ﬁf.‘:h Committee at this time that offer or request information cn your
ey Eé.ld%fﬂ’ﬁ: Mad. 21227 5 rtiﬂu? it l;l.l:lll.:“n_mtl from the ressining sembers are received, This office has no further comment in regard tu the plan submitted for Zoning
Srate will forvard them you. ﬂ'thlrld.ﬂ_ » &ny comment that is not X Advisory Committee review in connection with this Item 258 (1771-1982).
i e ¥ e - .tui‘b:-:tmi;u ui.'ll be Fh:'h: in the hearins file. This petition was :
lpe Sf. = . . FI L L . . adéress shone number owner, accep or filing on date of loged filing cer*ifi Vary
tract purchaser or representative 1o be contacted lﬂlhﬂrlngmm&lmﬂinﬂrfhm ) gkt : ﬂtﬂtl}"?ﬂﬂllr
Ira C. Cocle, Esquire e :: #(/‘ ;‘{//”,’.é et 2 L7
- - = - R e S ""-'-'-""--"- """"" "' -t " .'_ & 'f. A
Name 36 §. Charles St. - 6th Flr. ery truly yours, { VA Rt Ry

AR L Balbimorer-Mor- 2330443338540}
FAMIEAM: FWR:68

Noldzzd 4 s
-’4' . W .:'

5th .

ORDERED Bv Th' Zoming Commissicoer of Ealtimore County, this ... 1ath camemaee OBy Chairman ;
June f2 of this tion be ﬂm m‘ﬂ! Flann uﬂ-ﬂﬁ ﬂm!ttﬂ !r oo Jask Hiﬂhlw

Of comcmmmmcmemae o ey 1975, thal the subject matter petition be 2 as NBCsmch : I-NW Koy Sheet

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circu'-tion through- L . ;:;-I KE 25 Pos. Sheats

out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and thai the public hearing be had before the Zoning Rnclcsures i 00 Tax Map

Commissioner of Baltimore Countv in Room 106, County Office Building in Towsen. Baltimore
1:30 =reteate

eo:  U.S. Thaler & Aseoc., Inc,
11 Warren ERoad Attachmunt
Ealtimore, Maryland 21208 '

County, on the ... 2th_______ day of . September ______

My tslephons number s (301) 659-1350
Telotypawriter for impaired Hesring or Spec=h
J3-MAS Baltimore Melro — S85-045Y DG Metro — LB00-497 5082 Stpiewigs Toll Erea
F.O. Box T17 1 TOT North Calvert Bt Baltimore, Maryland 21203 - 07

l'r-' 'q.,' FE

Ll
g

Public water supply 18 evellsble and serving this property. g s ﬁ




Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petition and it

appearing that by reason of the requirements of Section 502.1 of the Baltimore County Zoning
Regulations having been met and the health, safety, and general welfare

of the comnmunity no: being adversely aflected, the spscial exceptlion

should be granted.

*herafore, IT 15 ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commls=ioner of

saltimore County, thi= et day of November, 1982, that the herein

Petition for Specinl Exception for an arcade, 1in accordance wilth the

site plsn prepared by D.S5. Thaier & Aasociatea, Inc., cated June o,

1982, i3 hereby GRANTED, from ¢nd after the dats of thia Order, sublect,

howaver, to the following restrictions:

1. Employe=ss only shall b. permnitted in the 2,786
square foot arcade stcrage area, This area shall
be separatad from the arcade by cpague walls, and
the doors between shall be kent closed.

2. At least one of the legal owner= listed on Lhe
petition shall be actively invelved in the operation
of the arcade. The use as an arcade shall cease upon
tormination ¢f Such participation, and the =ite shall
not ba operated, le:ised or subleased to another person,
hartﬁcr:hlp er corporation without a public hearing
to extend the special exception to another opeara.or.

L 1. A masager/suparvisor, ldentifiable by unif rm and/or
badge, shall be o~ <he premlses at all times Lhat the
arcrade {3 open to the publlic., Uniforred security shell
be provided during peak hours and as nesded to malntain
a2 wholesone ostmosphare.

4. A maxinun of S50 apuserment devices ahall be located with-
in the 2,521.5 aquare foot arcade.

5. Hlo smoking, food or beveragess shall be allowec in Lhe
arcade., HRules for play, conduct and dress regulred
shell be conspicuocusly posted in and about the premises
and strictly anforcad.

Mo one under *he age 0" 1B yearr shall bte permitted in
the arcade durilng achool hkoura, i.,e., before 2:310 p.mn:
“he hours of operation =.a2ll be betwzen 10:00 Ba.m. andg
11:00 p.m., Monday through Thrusdays 10:00 a.m. and

1:00 3.r.; Friday and Saturdayi «nd nocn and 11:00 p.m.,
ovnday.

A revi=zed site plan, i{acorporating the restrictions zet
fortn a»ove, shalli be subm_tted for approval by the
Maryland Department of Tranasporatlion, the Department of
Public Works, and the Office of Planning and Zonlng.
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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FI' ING

1 ot ; £ | .
-_-'-";:.' [ ﬁf‘. L,.--'-Jl-.- poare Cousty

AEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

"

pz: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
Beginning 303" SE of the centerline of
Pulaski Hwy., 1,900" SW of the

centerling of Raze Road, 15th District @ CF BALTIMORE COUNTY
PULASKI REALTY ASSOCIATES, + CASE NO, B3-44-X
Petitioners
I
ORUER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Comenissioner:
Pursuan® o the authority contuined in Saction 524.1 of the Balrimore County

Charter, | hereby enter my oppearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify

me of any hearing date or dates which nay be now or hereufrer designated therefor, and

of the passage of any pralim. ary or final Crder in connection therewith.
o _W' ;
s - | . . ! ._L -

__.’{fﬁ y Ao ;ﬁﬁ'_msm-% ~dofac i tlos ot snn. 2
Peter Max Zimmerman Joho' W, Hessian, Il
Deputy People's Counsel Peonle's Counsel for Baltimore County

Rm. m' Court House

Towson, Maryland 21204

474-2188

' HERCRY CERTIFY that on this 14 day of August, 1932, o copy of the feregoing
Order was mailed to Ia C. Cooke, Esquire, 34 5. Cha-las Streat, Sth Flaur, 3altimore,

Maryland 21201, Attomey for Patitioners.

T .."'. L -y __ﬂ‘“’ ’Wy |
T e Sy Dg'guty Zoning Corrissfbner of

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

William E, Hammond, Zoning Comm’usioner

TO.0ffise of Plapning and Zoning . Date.... . July 27, 0982 e
FROM.... Ian J, Forvest __ ___________ .
SURJECT. Zoning Variance Ttems

The Baltimore County Department of Health has reviewsd the following

zoning variance items, and has no specific commenis regarding ocame:

Item #237 - Raymond J, & Esther M, Krul

Item #2499 - Joao & Marie Henrigues

Ttem #252 Konstantinos Diakoulas, et al

Item C & H Mechaniocal Corp.

Item Pulaski Realty Assoc.

Item Thilip Macht, et al

Tiam Jack H. Pechter

Item Gus J. Teottles, et al

Item Sarandos A, Macris

Iten John W. & Margaret E. Harrison, Jr.

Item Merritt Bilvd. Limited Partnership

Item Francis R. & .illian S, Helldorfer

Itom Michael J. & Ann L. Richardson

Item Campday Partnership

Item §t. Mary's Seminary & University

Iten James F, & Janet E. Barmes

Item James F. Ridgely

Item Charles R, & Mary M, Harig
Guorge 5. & Joaie M.

A5

lan J. Forreat, Director
BUFTAU OF ENVIROMMENTAL SERVICES

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

William E. Hammond
Zoning Commissioner Ih““__hu;ust 16, 1982

TO....- i e ittt S O - 0 s e A A gl oy i g

Norman E. Gerber, Director
FroM._Office of Planning and Zoning

P —————— Y TR R R R R R T R R R R

Zoning Petition No. 83-44-X
supsect_ Pulask: Realty Associates

o

There are no comprehensiv- planning factors requiring comment
on this petition.

Directer of Planning and Zoning

MEG = GH : dme

ﬁm&mﬁ Emc ”Pz' Ems £ LICENSES
iy Eummm:m

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOQOLS

ERECTOA
Fr. Williss E. Bessopd, foning Cossise]onsr

Offies of Flanning and Zoning
County Offfce Building

Towdon, Maryland a0k
lwar Mr. Rasmond)

£ oo t Foning Comml thes Meat lng
ooy b el o T A June 15, 1382

Robert Y. Dubel, Suserintendent Towron, Maryland - 21204

Date: June 16, 1982

Froperty Owneri Pulaskl Healty Association
H.ﬂ:'mﬂ Pulaski Highway 900' SW of Race Hoad
Proposed Taelrus

Mr. William E. Hamnond

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
keruny 2,788 nq. ft. ; Towson, Maryland 21204

DMstristy 15th

e (lans checked balow are applizshler

X i. A1l structurs shall eonfors o the Beliimors County Bullding Code 1981/
Comeil 111 L=82 State of Maryland Cods for the Handicapped and Aped)

mqnmm-j:ﬂmh Codua, RE: Item No: 253, 254, 255, 256, 257
b d A buliding/ othe: !"Mmﬂamﬂmmm Property ﬂ-nu;-: ] : ; /

Besidentinly Thres sstr ! coavtruction drevings are reguirsd to fils a permit Location:
application. Architect/ingloser seal 1s/is mot required. , Prosent Zoning:

P &
Commarcinls Thres sets of comatruction dravings with & Maryland ropased Zoning:
Architect or Engineer shall be required to fils & permit applicstion,

In weod frase constructilon ap erterior wall erscted within E'0 of mn sdjacent
1ot line shall be af one hour five resistive construction, po openings permitted
within 1'=0 af lot lines, A& Clrewall s , .guired if construetion is on the lst
line, Ses Table 101, lins 7, Setion 1407 and Tebls 1402,

Hequeoted variance conflicts with the Baliisare County Buildiry Code,
Iﬂi’.ﬂ.‘l -

i change of ococupancy shall be applied fof, along with an alterstlon permlit
:ﬂﬁh.ﬂ!ﬂ:g&jﬂﬂhnwmﬂi-ﬂlﬂfﬂiﬂl’Il“ﬂﬂhilﬂl“-lhiﬁui
o

Z.A.C, Meeting of:  June 15, 1932

District:
No. Acres:

the sarvicer of A .ecintarsd in Maryland Architect or Engineer cartify to this
affics, that, tha structars for vihich a propoced changs In ure i

can
eomply with the height/s~ea requiressnts of Tebls 505 and the regqu’red constructionm
ﬂ--:ﬂuﬂu of Table L01. y : Dear Mr. Hammond:

Comserts ShOW compliance to State Handicapped Oode requirements on site

plan, All of the above items have no bearing on student population.

BUTE: Thars commentis reflsct only o= the Information prewided by the drawings Very truly yours
Fubmitied to the affice of Flarsing and Joning and are not Intandsd to i .
be constirosd as the full srtent of sny permit. .
[f desized additional infersatimn may oa cbialned by wisiting Boom F172 ,} 1 i
(Flans fleview] at 111 Wert Cheaspeaks Ave., Towwon, s f_hl':lf::fq."l-
Wm

. Nick Petrovich, Assistant

Vary truly yours .
Department of Planning

Mk F st

Charle: E. Furrbem, Chia®
Flane peview

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
LUSKIN'S, INC.

August 16, 1982 7340 WASHINGTON BLYD., BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21327-6485
» TELEPHONE: BALTIMORE (301) 7799-9C40 » WASHINGYON 1202) 621-1600

Willfam E, Hammond
Joning Commissicner

Serrfdiid. R chtortis vt Ll N Date

Norman E. Gerber Director
FRoM._DOffice of Planning and 7oning

T

foning Petition No, B3-44-X
supgpct. Fulaski Realty Associates

S e - S N - e - - T G-

e e

Oetober 27, 1982
“our “ielk Year™

There are ne comprehensive planning factors requiring comment
an this petition. Nr. Nicholas Commodari

Baltimors County Zoning Office
County Office Building

111 West chesapeake Avenue
Baleimore, Naryland 21204

RE: 2ist Century F-operties
Pulaski Realty Assoclates

Dear Nr. Commsodari:

Pursuant to jour telephone call to me yesterday, the purpose of this
letter is to authorize Ira C. Cooky 'nd Meinicov., Kaufman, Weiner r Smouse, P.A.
to sign my name to any end all Petitions for Special Exception and the like
recarding the above-refercnced properties.

Director of Planning and Zoning Nr. Cooke and his offices have actsd as my sttorneys for years and ha.e

been and are authorized to sign my nase to any zoning petitions in Baltimore

County. Moreovir, I am a general parener in both of the above-referenced
Ventures.

NEG : JGH : dme Should there be any further gquestions nr cosments, please do not hesitate

to contact either myself or Nr. Cooke.

Sincerely,

LUSKIN'S, fNC.
4 / L':_

ﬁacﬁ Luskin
:'."m.{ dent

"

10 be st in perlormance is the goal we have set for LUSKING. This will tx ss30d on how well we s¢ll our
Hrand Name products; how well our products parform: and how well we provide our custormers with seivice "




PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

15th Election District
ZONING: Petition for Special Exception

LOC ATION: Beginning 308 ft. Southeast of the centerline of Pulaski
Highway, 1, 900 ft. Southwest of the centerline of Race Road

DATE & TIME: Thursday, Septembtar 9, 1982 at 1:30 P. M.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Buflding, 111 W. Chesapeake
Avenue, Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commilssioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Eegulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition [or Specia! Exception for an arcade

All that parcel of land in the Fifteenth District of Baltimore County

Being the property of Pulaski Realty Associates, as shown on plat plan filed with
the Zoning Department.

Hearing Date: Thursday, September 9, 1982 at 1:30 P. M.,
Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Chesaprike Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

BY ORDER OF

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONFR
CF BALTIMORE COUNTY

. {

A DALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & TONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

WILLIAM £ HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONER

November 1, 1082

Ira ©. Cooke, Eaguire

16 Scouth Charlez Streat
Sixth Floor

Baltimore, Maryland 21201

RE: Petition for Special Exception
Begin. 308' SE of the center line
of Pulaskl Highway, 1,800"' SW of
the center l.ne of Race Rd. =
15th Electior District

Fulaski kealty Associates - Peti-
tioners
HOD. Bli=44-X [(Item No. 258B)

Dear Mr. Cooke:

I have this date passed my frder in the above captionec matter
in accordance with the attiched.

Very truly yours,

Fil

e ﬂ"ﬂ’/éf‘\r’-ﬁ'“y
JEAN M.H. JI'.THG{
Deputy "oning Commisai i=p

JHHI /me
Attachmenta

cc: Jokn W, Hessian, III, Esquire
Pecple's Cournsel

D. S. TRALER & ASSOGIA®ES, ING.

1l WARREN ROAD » BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21208 = (301 4841100

DESCRIPTION GOF
ACCOMPANY SPECIAL EXCEPTION
FOR ARCADE - LUSKINS GOLDEN RING

Be %mﬂ.n for the same at a point located as follows;
South 57'20" West 1900 feet more or less along the
centerline of Pulaski Highway, 150 feet wide, as measured
from the mﬂrl&m of Race Road, thence leaving Pulaski
Highway Scuth 45%02'40" East 308 feet to the face of the
building and to the point of beginning for this descrip-
tion, and running thence from said point of beginning to
include the area for special exception and the parking

:{Il for the same, the following 8 courses and distances
Z:

Morth 44957'20" East 129.5 feet,

South 45°02'40" East 41.0 feet,

South 44957'20" West 129.5 feet,

South 22927'20" West 43 feet more or less,

South 44°957'20" West 18.0 feet,

North 45°02'40" West 76.5 feert,

North 44957'20" East 18.0 feet,

Morth F3957'20" East 44 feet more or less to the
point of beginning.

I N S
0 =GN A = L B
T T S et o ot g Nt

CIVIL ENGINEERS = SITE PLANNERS

DALTIMORE COUNTY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWSON  MARYLAND 21704
825-7310

HFH RENCKE Jeptember 1, 1982

¥r, William Namman.

Tonang Coamissioner

Office of Plannirg and Zoning
Balcimore County Office Buildirg
Towscn, Maryland 21204

Attenticon: Nick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plang Advisory Committee

FE: Property Cwner: Pulaskl Fesclty Asaoc,

ocat.on: SE/S Pulaski Highway 1%200" S/W of Race Hoad
Item No.: 258 taning Agenda: Meeting of June 15, 1992
CGentlenen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has bee. surveyed by this
Bureau and tie comments below marked with an *X* asre applicable and reguired
to be corrected or incorporated intc the final plans for the property.

{ } 1. Fire hydroants for the refereaced property are reguired and shall be
locaced at ‘ntervals or feet along an approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Dopartoent of Public Works.

{f )] 2. A second means ol vehicle access Is required for the site,

f 2 3. The vehicle desd end condition shownm at

EXCEEDS che maximum allowed by the Fire Department.

fJ 4. The site shall be made to com, * with all applicable parcs of the
Fire Prevention Cod: prior to o By or LSeglnalng of operation.

) 5. Trthe buildings and struccures existing r ° proposed on the site shall
cemply with all anplicable requiremsnts of the Naticnal Fire Protection
Azsociation Standard No. 101 *Life Safecy Code*, 1976 Bdition pricr
t0 CCCUNAncY.

f ) 6. Site plans are approved, as draswa.

f ) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time, ,
“
- | r - Hﬂtﬂd -I'.I'Id "ﬁh J'/::'-i-.." ‘i"'-.-
REVIEWFR:/ S M- cf.u:[.{ﬁ’fﬁ Y/a/ceF  Approved;: ._/'—?,.... i PR ozt
Plapning Greup ' Fire Prevention Bureau
Special Inapection Division

IR /ab jem ' 4 -
I:ﬂ,qq A

. August 9, 1 Eﬂ’

Ira C. Cooke, Esquire
36 5. Charles St. - 6th Floor
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Re: Petition for Special Exception
August 25, 1982 Begin. 308' SE of ¢/l of Pulaski Hwy., 1,900' W
SW of ¢/l of Race Rd,
Pulasgki Realty Assoclates - Petitloners

Ira €, Cookas, E-qdﬂm Case #83-44-X Itern #258
36 8, Charles Strest - Floor
Baltimore, HI“M 21201 m'_l.!ﬂ P. M, =
Ret Petitica for Special Exception
o Begla. 3u8' BE of c/l of Pulaski Hwy., 1,900 DATE:_ Thursday, September 9, 1982
SW of ¢/1 of Race Rd. —

Pulaski Realty Assoclates - FPatitioners
Case #83-44-X  Item #1358

Dear Mr, Cooke:

This is to advise you that _ $73.00 is due for advertising and posting

of the above properly.

Maryland, and remit
Tlease make the check payable to Baltimore County,
to Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building, Towson,

Maryland 21204, before the hearing.

Very triuly yours,

.. _Advertising k Posting Case #83-44-X

s,

8 Ulkswmene?3p0in $100H

WALIGATION OR BIGMATURE OF CAL (TER

¢ Times
Middle River, Md., o g9 £

i This is to Certify, That the annexed

unh‘m'l:lnihw'I'hu::n.,lll'wl.mpu-IIIl printed
and published in Baitimere County, ence in sach

of G successive

. Pt iy =yt
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD., ... - - gt -1 ----, 19-.83.
THIS IS TO CFUTIFY, thal the annexed advertisemenl was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, s weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Ilﬂ.,“
Nt _one tize . mocemdsecwsose ofore the o ogy. oo
day of . ... Beptesber .., 1982, the fgg publication

appeaning on ter _1Pth . ...... day of e AmEREY - -
19.82.
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Cost of Advertisement, & . .

Jomeroiia
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CEETIFCAVE OF POSTISND
DoNSD DEPARTMENT OF AALTWMADRE COUNTY
Tiewroen,  Whvoryhased

A/ A

: Date of Pesting. .3/ BA

Posted for: éﬂﬁ&f}ﬁ_t;/ﬂ."f 7 dndl CAalaetl e

rustener: . L lladle.. el AL e o
imw-." '4?’.:--_ -ﬁ--ffﬁ;;g:"m_-fﬁ-:ﬁ.t, ,..‘.‘:."7",‘.'??:'.-----.

Liteiaay. LHO9 _Hl . A jﬁw:%.#" Vo s M LA

Location of ;iz'fzu?’__/ﬂmmfﬁtfﬂdf%_ .,442?.;; e e7.......

m T LRl T ——— L T F T TR R R R R R L B st R

Posted by _£A42! L. (LK. v m-.-if/d.?,cfﬁd_-_------- .
Nuombar of Bigne: L

8
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall HIIT Qriginal Duplicate Troting
FUNCTION date | by |date | by |dote | by |dote | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition number add-d to
outiine

Denied

Granted by
ZZ, BA, CC, TA

/ Revised Plans:
Reviewed hﬂ'% Change in outline or description Yes

pras b No
Previous case: Mj f# Map #

BALTIMORE COUNTY OF FICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Off.ce Building
111 W Chesapeake Avenue
Townoen, Maryland 21204

Your Pe=tition has been re ceived this ? day of T
Check

Filing Tee § T2 Received:

Detitioner's Athmﬂ-—/_/: .

*This is not to be interpreted as acceptauce of the Petition for assignment of a
hearing date,
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PLAT TO ACCOMPANY
SPEC L EXCEFTION

FOR PROFPOSED ARCADE
- LUSKINS GOLOEN RING

15" ELECTION DASTRICT SAL “IMORE ~0 MD.
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EXISTING TENANT USE SQ.FT.  PARKING RATIO
h'rmuua DENTAL CTR| RETAIL 42120 | per 200 SF 21.0
US LIFE CREDIT RETAIL :ﬁﬂ | per 200 5P 4.7
LUSKINS RETAIL |11 | per 200 SF. 6.4
FURNITURE DIScOUNTER| RETAIL | B5180,0 lpar 200 6P 5.2
VACANT RETAIL 2209, | per 200 5P Z26.5
VACANT RETAIL % Eg.ﬂ |per 2DOSF 4.0
. CORR IDOR — i s e
%E‘FAL. um% 1B0.5 W
# VARIANCE GRANTED 1273 TOALLOW ONLY B5 PARKING SPACES, 2¢
FOSED TEMANT USE Sy FT. MH% RATIO "
RLING TENTAL CTR] RETAIL | 4Z1Z2.0 | por . i 21.0
VS LIFE cREDIT RETAIL D44 0 | per 220 SF 4.7
LUSKING RETAIL | 112800 | per 200 5P S6.4 .
FURN ITURE DisCou RETAIL 5190.0 | per 200 S 252
PROPCSED ARCADE RETAIL 252|.5 | per BOD SF £.4
PROP, ARCADE STORMASE| RETAIL | 278B.O | per 300 SF 2.3
VACANT RETAIL | 2122.0 \per 200 AF. 46.0
[ i -— . m g —
%E&E 28542 :
TOTAL FARKING $'HF"A*{“ET5HEWM%HI!{_P_'_IAH = e




